11

~-1.0

R

-

89.375

SECTION AA

-~ ¥ b

A17075 M12x1 NUTY DWG./INV NR . . DESCRIPTION
D-16907 SALES ARRANGEMENT 1 1 |D-/69896P¢ JENCLOSURE ( MASTER D-15802)
A-10191 - TAG*MANUFACTURER* ™ 4. 4 D-170156P ) |CART ASSEMBLY
- xfiﬁ /’ e W‘WW 3 11 |C-16483 PULTRUSION ASSEMBLY (MASTER C-14619)
‘ P e e - 4. {REFIC-1L485 FACE PLATE (MASTER C-1518)
T e corgien gy e 5 | 1+ |A15395 SPRAY HEAD FO PANEL BOX
< | i AN ot LS |1 |B16914 END PLATE ASSEMBLY WITH CONNECTOR
o e T \\ 7 |REF|{B-15833 END PLATE (TOP HALF)
T a ~ - . \- - 8 |+ [C-]L487 NOZZLE ASSEMBLY
= - - o—t—+—t€ AHR—NOZZEE—ASSEMBLY——
X | REQD |A-15742 CABLE TRACK
2 |A16349GP2 |CABLE TRACK MOUNTING BRACKET
) 1 1A-157353P1 |CONNECTQR ASSY
131 2 |A-15529 RESISTOR -~ :
14 |recn|A-15393 POWER CABLE (N2.14-3 SJO CABLE)
151 1 |A-1539N WATER HOSE (LENGTH AS REQUIRED)
16—+ TAG- AR “ o
17 |rean.[A17283 TWISTED PAIR SHIELDED (N2.18 AWG WIRE )
_ [8 ]2 [A-15735GP2 |CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY (INSTALLATION)
19 I 1 |A-16346 38 Y014 REDUCING COUPLING 316
20| 2 ]A-15528 THREADED ROD ASSY
21 |REF 11S2C3 | HEX__HD.SCREW 1/4-20 X5/8” 316
22 | 1 [A10210 TAG"POWER" -
23 | 8§ [891F FLAT WASHER™ _ 1/4 316
24 | 4.]2861G2 LOCK WASHER 1/4" 316
. 25 |14 [2296 B9  |NYLON CASTLE NUT 174"-20 y 316
26 |REF.|C-16295 WIRING CONNECTION DIAGRAM
" 27 1'2 |94C1 PIPE PLUG 3/8"NPT. . -
281 1 |94EY {PIPE _PLUG 3/4"NPT
29 |REF|B-15536 END PLATE  (BOTTOM HALF) -
30 1 1 |A-16377- _ |QUICK CONNECT STEM™ —
31| 1 |A16339GPS8 |INTERCONNECTING CABLE -
32 | 1 [A16354  ~ [OUICK CONNECT BODY
- 33 | 2 |Aa15398 HOSE END FITTING
$1/72* MTG.” 13.0 — - 34 | 1 [A40714GP 1 [TAG SERIAL NO. 8 MAX QPERATING
. - : 35 |71 |A-16442” TAG WATER ot
N HO}'E‘S (4 'Plf, - END VIEW W% END PLATE_ [36] 1 [a164a TAG "DRAIN" v
- . , N y : A-15835 6 2 SHRINKABLE TUBING " -
: ¥ P ROO682 STRAP AND HOLDER FOR HOSE AND WIRES -
_ see A-16530 CONTROL PANEL FOR SPRAY HEAD
I 6 = [c-15926°  F1-0 BOX ARRANGEMENT
= 112541 3/8 NPT__REDUCING P NG~
" " A-16902 1/4 NPT _MALE _COUPLING -

Y

4
—

e

-

>
o

NozzLe:i_ (O WATER St

r

SHOWERED SURFACE = .

180 0 PARK TO PARK ) ‘I

—

MOUNTING CENTERS

4
1

.50

GPM. AT eoo “ psSL

" WILL YIELD:"
"~ -

MACHINE NQ:

CUSTOMER! US >GYPSUH Co.

APPLICATION

I +

| PRESS’ - o]

210,75 ! |QVERALL LENGTH o

(4) V4220 SCREWS
REQUIRED.

4

19,0

e
f‘l 8.1 2#;-—01

-

A | u b
. . ’ 8.75 7.0
INTERCONNECTING CABLE.

e =

g

CONTROL

* TAG LOCATED AS
SHOWN ON T.S

3/8"NPT AR

34" NPT DRAIN
/f N DS. ~
-

3

i

" (REF). - %ﬂg -

3/3 NPT WATER’

,, S vy ok 4 w0l
. - " "/ 4\ ] ) .
- CONNECTING -CA BLE 5. 75—

~ | BY CUSTOMER -
. X 100 FEET MAX: -
T SEE INSTRUCTION,

" 120 vaC 60 HZ'
INPUT REQ.

2 - , - 3

U.5. GyPsun CLARIC NES

5.0. ¥85-4969 figs [uids

REVISED PER ECR # 279 16~ -

~

wak N
REVISED AQOED LOCATION OF RESISTORS mte&m =1

APVD
BY

PANEL -

AT-£sD °
80“85 arly

ADDRESS: CLaRk , N.S.

—

-~ -___...._..n‘—"”

SERIAL NQ.. D I(DQ‘H

. / LENGTH BY CUSTOMER.
' MAX. 150 FEET.

s
| 58"

- Ea

——
_,’l‘

~

L—.ﬂu_-_-m-————.—

*** Electronic Copy of Original Generated On *** Dec 11,

2014 9:41 AM

HOLES

'(4).437 MOUNTING

-

" .

i+ |ITRAVERSING SHOWER r%
ISSUE - DESCRIPTION DATE ] DATE
NVENTION IS THE PROPERTY OF ALBANY
INTERNATIONAL  AND  MAY B€ USED W ﬁNGlNEEHED SYSTEMS DIVISION
N kS PERMISSION. ALL RIGHTS OF HWTERNATIONAL GLENS FALLS. NEW YORK 12601
S . - REPRODUCTION ARE RESEEVED. . ’ .
0000 % 125 10000 % 015
0%000 + 060 | 0.000° + 005 ASSEMBLY ~~
k4
Amm + 5° (017- RUNOUT] DO NOT SCALE DRAWING “
A PER INCH RADIUS) D" l (ﬂ q 7 4‘

THIS DRAW IN DESIGN, DETAIL AND * 1
SOLELY FDR wORK CONTRACTED, OR BY
TOLERANCES EXCEFTASROTED]. © TRAVERSHNG sgows R
0 d'bo + 030 - .
BREAK ALL SHARP CORNERS
e oa

i} L s A ~ATmm ™

",

¥

-

L4



